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No 5 PICOT Sébastien (Rg=4)

Pass 4 1:28.993

Pass 25 2:36.274 1 1:07.281 *

Pass 46 3:42.449 2 1:06.175 *

Pass 67 4:48.200 3 1:05.751 *

Pass 88 5:54.146 4 1:05.946

Pass 109 6:59.943 5 1:05.797

Pass 129 8:06.080 6 1:06.137

Pass 149 9:12.858 7 1:06.778

Pass 166 10:19.279 8 1:06.421

In 183 11:28.073 9 1:08.794

Pass 216 13:57.952 10 2:29.879

Pass 227 15:04.209 11 1:06.257

No 12 REMY Steve (Rg=17)

Pass 10 1:36.652

Pass 31 2:48.261 1 1:11.609 *

Pass 55 3:59.904 2 1:11.643

Pass 77 5:10.494 3 1:10.590 *

Pass 100 6:21.066 4 1:10.572 *

Pass 121 7:31.295 5 1:10.229 *

Pass 141 8:41.163 6 1:09.868 *

Pass 161 9:50.937 7 1:09.774 *

Pass 179 11:01.313 8 1:10.376

Pass 195 12:10.746 9 1:09.433 *

No 21 RODRIGUES BAETA Ludovic (Rg=15)

Pass 11 1:38.762

Pass 33 2:48.866 1 1:10.104 *

Pass 54 3:59.212 2 1:10.346

Pass 75 5:07.934 3 1:08.722 *

Pass 98 6:18.903 4 1:10.969

Pass 119 7:27.030 5 1:08.127 *

Pass 140 8:37.564 6 1:10.534

Pass 160 9:45.821 7 1:08.257

Pass 178 10:54.539 8 1:08.718

In 196 12:10.830 9 1:16.291

Pass 211 13:36.154 10 1:25.324

Pass 223 14:46.045 11 1:09.891

Pass 234 15:55.008 12 1:08.963

No 22 BEURDELEY Renaud (Rg=7)

Pass 9 1:32.959

Pass 29 2:42.800 1 1:09.841 *

Pass 49 3:51.299 2 1:08.499 *

Pass 71 4:59.858 3 1:08.559

Pass 92 6:07.212 4 1:07.354 *

Pass 112 7:14.886 5 1:07.674

Pass 133 8:21.603 6 1:06.717 *

Pass 155 9:28.313 7 1:06.710 *

Pass 171 10:35.082 8 1:06.769

Pass 188 11:42.645 9 1:07.563

Pass 201 12:49.084 10 1:06.439 *

Pass 215 13:55.487 11 1:06.403 *

Pass 226 15:01.389 12 1:05.902 *

No 23 PICAUX Pascal (Rg=12)

Pass 5 1:30.162

Pass 26 2:39.704 1 1:09.542 *

Pass 47 3:48.047 2 1:08.343 *

Pass 68 4:55.576 3 1:07.529 *

Pass 89 6:03.096 4 1:07.520 *

Pass 110 7:10.486 5 1:07.390 *

Pass 131 8:17.969 6 1:07.483

Pass 152 9:25.239 7 1:07.270 *

In 172 10:38.768 8 1:13.529

Pass 209 13:15.040 9 2:36.272

No 41 FOUASSIER Guillaume (Rg=21)

Pass 13 1:42.636

Pass 38 2:57.997 1 1:15.361 *

Pass 60 4:10.796 2 1:12.799 *

Pass 82 5:22.541 3 1:11.745 *

Pass 104 6:34.718 4 1:12.177

Pass 126 7:47.048 5 1:12.330

Pass 147 8:59.038 6 1:11.990

Pass 165 10:10.416 7 1:11.378 *

Pass 182 11:22.141 8 1:11.725

Pass 198 12:33.971 9 1:11.830

Pass 214 13:52.381 10 1:18.410

Pass 228 15:05.241 11 1:12.860

No 52 BEUCHER Kévin (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:25.692

Pass 24 2:31.437 1 1:05.745 **

Pass 45 3:36.672 2 1:05.235 *

Pass 66 4:42.143 3 1:05.471

Pass 87 5:47.428 4 1:05.285

Pass 108 6:53.274 5 1:05.846

Pass 130 8:12.529 6 1:19.255

Pass 151 9:18.109 7 1:05.580

Pass 167 10:23.858 8 1:05.749

Pass 185 11:29.506 9 1:05.648

Pass 199 12:35.744 10 1:06.238

Pass 213 13:50.566 11 1:14.822

Pass 225 14:57.619 12 1:07.053

Pass 236 16:03.115 13 1:05.496
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No 68 PERROT Franck (Rg=8)

Pass 7 1:32.283

Pass 30 2:43.081 1 1:10.798 *

Pass 50 3:51.781 2 1:08.700 *

Pass 70 4:59.530 3 1:07.749 *

Pass 91 6:06.161 4 1:06.631 *

Pass 111 7:13.327 5 1:07.166

Pass 132 8:19.428 6 1:06.101 *

Pass 153 9:25.722 7 1:06.294

In 173 10:40.701 8 1:14.979

Pass 204 12:52.701 9 2:12.000

Pass 217 14:01.376 10 1:08.675

Pass 229 15:08.407 11 1:07.031

No 69 LEMAIR Yohann (Rg=18)

Pass 6 1:31.590

Pass 28 2:42.402 1 1:10.812 *

Pass 51 3:53.189 2 1:10.787 *

Pass 72 5:03.332 3 1:10.143 *

Pass 95 6:14.253 4 1:10.921

Pass 117 7:24.671 5 1:10.418

Pass 138 8:34.904 6 1:10.233

Pass 159 9:44.474 7 1:09.570 *

Pass 177 10:54.024 8 1:09.550 *

Pass 194 12:04.310 9 1:10.286

Pass 210 13:16.453 10 1:12.143

In 222 14:35.845 11 1:19.392

No 78 GAUTIER Romain (Rg=16)

Pass 20 1:50.349

Pass 40 3:02.175 1 1:11.826 *

Pass 61 4:11.463 2 1:09.288 *

Pass 81 5:21.542 3 1:10.079

Pass 103 6:31.788 4 1:10.246

Pass 124 7:40.635 5 1:08.847 *

Pass 145 8:49.763 6 1:09.128

Pass 163 9:58.410 7 1:08.647 *

In 181 11:14.620 8 1:16.210

No 79 PERRIN Stephen (Rg=14)

Pass 18 1:47.335

Pass 39 2:59.063 1 1:11.728 *

Pass 59 4:10.061 2 1:10.998 *

Pass 80 5:20.021 3 1:09.960 *

Pass 101 6:29.277 4 1:09.256 *

Pass 122 7:38.294 5 1:09.017 *

Pass 143 8:46.955 6 1:08.661 *

Pass 162 9:55.404 7 1:08.449 *

Pass 180 11:03.461 8 1:08.057 *

Pass 197 12:11.368 9 1:07.907 *

No 81 LEVIN Gérard (Rg=19)

Pass 22 1:55.199

Pass 43 3:14.667 1 1:19.468 *

Pass 65 4:28.226 2 1:13.559 *

Pass 86 5:40.565 3 1:12.339 *

Pass 107 6:52.038 4 1:11.473 *

Pass 128 8:03.768 5 1:11.730

Pass 150 9:16.182 6 1:12.414

Pass 169 10:27.928 7 1:11.746

Pass 187 11:37.754 8 1:09.826 *

Pass 203 12:51.778 9 1:14.024

No 83 GENTY Christophe (Rg=10)

Pass 19 1:49.272

Pass 41 3:05.081 1 1:15.809 *

Pass 62 4:14.113 2 1:09.032 *

Pass 83 5:22.802 3 1:08.689 *

Pass 102 6:30.464 4 1:07.662 *

Pass 123 7:38.587 5 1:08.123

Pass 144 8:47.272 6 1:08.685

In 164 10:02.059 7 1:14.787

Pass 184 11:29.183 8 1:27.124

Pass 200 12:38.598 9 1:09.415

Pass 212 13:48.234 10 1:09.636

Pass 224 14:55.114 11 1:06.880 *

Pass 235 16:02.427 12 1:07.313

No 87 MAZIOU Damien (Rg=11)

Pass 16 1:44.768

Pass 36 2:54.142 1 1:09.374 *

Pass 57 4:01.809 2 1:07.667 *

Pass 78 5:10.589 3 1:08.780

Pass 97 6:18.132 4 1:07.543 *

Pass 118 7:25.438 5 1:07.306 *

In 142 8:41.300 6 1:15.862

Pass 193 12:00.131 7 3:18.831

Pass 208 13:11.469 8 1:11.338

Pass 221 14:18.437 9 1:06.968 *

Pass 231 15:26.576 10 1:08.139

No 88 DOUTRE Thibaud (Rg=3)

Pass 14 1:43.143

Pass 34 2:50.283 1 1:07.140 *

Pass 53 3:57.939 2 1:07.656

Pass 73 5:04.168 3 1:06.229 *

Pass 93 6:10.991 4 1:06.823

Pass 114 7:16.622 5 1:05.631 *

Pass 134 8:22.554 6 1:05.932

Pass 154 9:28.127 7 1:05.573 *

Pass 170 10:34.038 8 1:05.911
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No 98 JAECK Mikael (Rg=5)

Pass 17 1:46.669

Pass 37 2:55.463 1 1:08.794 *

Pass 58 4:03.142 2 1:07.679 *

Pass 79 5:10.824 3 1:07.682

Pass 99 6:19.922 4 1:09.098

Pass 120 7:27.279 5 1:07.357 *

Pass 137 8:34.317 6 1:07.038 *

Pass 158 9:40.386 7 1:06.069 *

Pass 176 10:46.256 8 1:05.870 *

Pass 191 11:52.071 9 1:05.815 *

No 111 KOTCHAN Thibaut (Rg=9)

Pass 12 1:39.441

Pass 32 2:48.670 1 1:09.229 *

Pass 52 3:57.353 2 1:08.683 *

Pass 74 5:04.622 3 1:07.269 *

Pass 94 6:11.722 4 1:07.100 *

Pass 115 7:17.974 5 1:06.252 *

In 139 8:35.078 6 1:17.104

Pass 192 11:59.754 7 3:24.676

Pass 207 13:10.879 8 1:11.125

Pass 220 14:17.873 9 1:06.994

Pass 232 15:32.345 10 1:14.472

No 118 PERTHUIS Geoffroy (Rg=1)

Pass 23 1:59.069

Pass 44 3:19.121 1 1:20.052 *

Pass 64 4:25.401 2 1:06.280 *

Pass 84 5:32.033 3 1:06.632

Pass 105 6:36.812 4 1:04.779 **

Pass 125 7:45.288 5 1:08.476

In 146 8:58.660 6 1:13.372

No 121 ROME Jean-Philippe (Rg=6)

Pass 15 1:44.085

Pass 35 2:53.809 1 1:09.724 *

Pass 56 4:01.237 2 1:07.428 *

Pass 76 5:08.741 3 1:07.504

Pass 96 6:14.900 4 1:06.159 *

Pass 116 7:23.280 5 1:08.380

Pass 136 8:29.377 6 1:06.097 *

Pass 157 9:35.600 7 1:06.223

Pass 175 10:41.922 8 1:06.322

Pass 189 11:48.206 9 1:06.284

Pass 205 12:54.093 10 1:05.887 *

In 219 14:14.899 11 1:20.806

Pass 233 15:54.644 12 1:39.745

No 124 MUSOLINO Mickael (Rg=13)

Pass 8 1:32.477

Pass 27 2:41.695 1 1:09.218 *

Pass 48 3:49.329 2 1:07.634 *

Pass 69 4:57.443 3 1:08.114

Pass 90 6:05.775 4 1:08.332

Pass 113 7:15.325 5 1:09.550

Pass 135 8:24.259 6 1:08.934

Pass 156 9:32.568 7 1:08.309

Pass 174 10:40.746 8 1:08.178

Pass 190 11:49.825 9 1:09.079

Pass 206 12:57.779 10 1:07.954

No 217 MAROT Gregory (Rg=20)

Pass 21 1:54.319

Pass 42 3:08.596 1 1:14.277 *

Pass 63 4:22.002 2 1:13.406 *

Pass 85 5:34.018 3 1:12.016 *

Pass 106 6:46.411 4 1:12.393

Pass 127 7:58.087 5 1:11.676 *

Pass 148 9:12.791 6 1:14.704

Pass 168 10:24.632 7 1:11.841

Pass 186 11:36.071 8 1:11.439 *

Pass 202 12:50.646 9 1:14.575

Pass 218 14:03.181 10 1:12.535

Pass 230 15:13.783 11 1:10.602 *


